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Welcome to a book club that requires no need to read ahead! 

The details - the first Thursday of each month we’ll meet at 7:00 p.m. 
to look at three children’s books based on a monthly theme, discuss, 
and drink some wine or tea. The picture books are sourced from  
PJ Library and other reputable Jewish organizations. We read them at 
TBA together, so there’s no reading to do at home between meetings - 
other than with your kids! This program is free and open to all.

Thursday, October 6:  Sukkot 
Thursday, November 3:  Shabbat 
Thursday, December 1:  Hanukkah

RSVPs recommended,  
but walk-ins are welcome. 

During PJ Library Nosh, Play & Learn, we will use Loose Parts Play, a sensory play that encourages immersive,  
creative and open-ended play in children - to explore the Jewish holidays and Jewish values. We’re taking a joyful approach 
to Jewish education by inviting children into this rich tradition at their level! This program is free and open to all.

Sunday, October 2: Sukkot 
Sunday, November 6: Shabbat 
Sunday, December 4: Hanukkah 
Sunday, January 8: B’tzelem Elohim (Created in the Divine’s Image) 
Sunday, February 5: Tu B’Shevat 
Sunday, March 5: Purim 
Sunday, April 2: Passover 
Sunday, May 7: Ba’al Tashchit (Do Not Destroy or Waste) 
Sunday, June 4: Ometz Lev (Courage)

RSVPs recommended, but walk-ins are welcome.   CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

Families with young children ages 15 months 
to 5 are invited to join us for 

Lappin Foundation, PJ Library & Temple B’nai Abraham partner for 

PJ Library 
Parent  
BookClub at 7 p.m.
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All programs  
start at 9:00 a.m.
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